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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free

 1 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVTaylor Hart 11   24.45 Y F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRIDDominique Montoya 10   25.23 Y F

 3 3/19/2010 2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADKaitlyn Vaccarelli 10   25.44 Y L F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONBrigette Cheung 11   25.52 Y F

 5 12/15/2009 GV vs Upper DarbyGAVErica Pellegrini 12   25.74 Y F

 6* 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVJessica Bolter 11   25.75 Y F

 6* 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONAudrey Uchimoto 11   25.75 Y L F

 8 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONRebecca Lawrence 12   26.06 Y F

 9 1/7/2010 Lower Merion vs. ConestogaCONCourtney Chenet 12   26.08 Y F

 10 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONCheryl Liu 9   26.23 Y F

 11 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETUDACatie Treacy 11   26.26 Y F

 12 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVLauren Sessa 11   26.37 Y L F

 13 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADMeghan Doyle 10   26.40 Y F

 14 2/3/2010 Springfield vs RidleyRIDCeire Hay 10   26.43 Y F

 15 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVLaura Sherry 10   26.45 Y F

 16* 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGARADColleen Packer 10   26.50 Y F

 16* 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADJena Mainardi 9   26.50 Y F

 18 2/2/2010 Garnet Valley vsMarple NewtownGAVHillary Brown 12   26.51 Y F

 19 12/15/2009 GV vs Upper DarbyGAVVeronica Pasi 12   26.59 Y F

 20 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVMegan Mallon 10   26.61 Y L F

Female   100 Free

 1 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVTaylor Hart 11   53.20 Y F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVJessica Bolter 11   55.25 Y L F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVHillary Brown 12   55.50 Y F

 4 3/19/2010 2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADKaitlyn Vaccarelli 10   55.60 Y L P

 5 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONAudrey Uchimoto 11   55.70 Y F

 6 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONRebecca Lawrence 12   56.09 Y F

 7 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010RIDDominique Montoya 10   56.31 Y F

 8 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010GAVVeronica Pasi 12   56.42 Y F

 9 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONBrigette Cheung 11   56.52 Y F

 10 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONTina Pan 9   56.95 Y F

 11* 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONRebecca Yao 9   57.31 Y L F

 11* 2/8/2010 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVSarah Somers 12   57.31 Y F

 13 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010HAVKate Ries 10   57.39 Y L F

 14 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGARADAlexandra Dardaris 12   57.64 Y F

 15* 1/15/2010 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordHAVMaggie Gavin-Hanner 12   57.65 Y F

 15* 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADAllie Mcshea 10   57.65 Y F

 17 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010GAVErica Pellegrini 12   57.73 Y F

 18 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADSasha Hartnett 11   57.79 Y F

 19 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADColleen Packer 10   57.84 Y F

 20 1/6/2010 Ridley at Upper DarbyUDACatie Treacy 11   57.90 Y F

Female   200 Free

 1 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVHillary Brown 12 1:58.87 Y F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADAlexandra Dardaris 12 2:00.69 Y F

 3 1/29/2010 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVTaylor Hart 11 2:01.95 Y F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADElizabeth Metz 12 2:02.82 Y F

 5 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONZoe Rafferty 10 2:02.88 Y F

 6 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolHAVSarah Somers 12 2:02.93 Y F

 7 1/7/2010 Lower Merion vs. ConestogaCONEmily Schon 12 2:04.68 Y F

 8 1/26/2010 Garnet Valley vs SpringfieldGAVVeronica Pasi 12 2:04.83 Y F

 9 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONRebecca Yao 9 2:05.18 Y F

 10 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONAllison Kirkby 9 2:05.39 Y F

 11 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADCara Gibson 11 2:05.96 Y F

 12 12/11/2009 Harriton at UDHSUDAKatie Karsh 10 2:06.00 Y F

 13 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGARADHolly Walker 12 2:06.94 Y F

 14 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010GAVChristy He 11 2:07.07 Y F

 15 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHARMoira Lavelle 10 2:07.56 Y F

 16 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010HAVKate Ries 10 2:07.60 Y F

 17 1/11/2010 Radnor High School vs.Upper DarbyUDAKristen Troy 12 2:07.76 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 18 12/11/2009 Radnor vs. MarpleRADColleen Packer 10 2:08.09 Y F

 19 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010RADAllie Mcshea 10 2:08.19 Y F

 20 12/15/2009 GV vs Upper DarbyGAVLauren Early 9 2:08.48 Y F

Female   500 Free

 1 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONAllison Kirkby 9 5:26.86 Y F

 2 1/29/2010 Strath Haven vs. ConestogaCONEmily Schon 12 5:27.70 Y F

 3 1/29/2010 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVSarah Somers 12 5:28.07 Y F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADElizabeth Metz 12 5:30.49 Y F

 5 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONRebecca Yao 9 5:30.75 Y F

 6 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010GAVHillary Brown 12 5:31.53 Y F

 7 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVChristy He 11 5:33.34 Y F

 8 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADHolly Walker 12 5:33.68 Y F

 9 1/29/2010 Strath Haven vs. ConestogaSHAlison Billings 12 5:35.85 Y F

 10 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010HAVEllie Houck 9 5:38.53 Y F

 11 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010RADCara Gibson 11 5:39.71 Y F

 12 1/21/2010 Haverford at Upper DarbyUDAKristen Troy 12 5:41.98 Y F

 13 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010SDCJaime Cessna 9 5:43.37 Y F

 14 2/3/2010 Springfield vs RidleySDCKerry Borbidge 11 5:45.54 Y F

 15 12/21/2009 Upper Darby vs. ConestogaCONTina Pan 9 5:49.28 Y F

 16 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONCaroline Kirkby 11 5:51.59 Y F

 17 1/7/2010 Lower Merion vs. ConestogaCONAllison Greco 11 5:52.22 Y F

 18 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010SHLauren Henry 10 5:52.29 Y F

 19 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010SDCAbigail Brumback 10 5:53.08 Y F

 20 2/3/2010 Springfield vs RidleyRIDEllen Udovich 10 5:54.43 Y F

Female   50 Back

 1 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCourtney Chenet 12   27.47 Y L P

 2 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVMaggie Gavin-Hanner 12   29.34 Y L F

 3 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010HAVTaylor Hart 11   29.40 Y L F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVChristy He 11   29.82 Y L F

 5 3/19/2010 2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADSasha Hartnett 11   30.28 Y L P

 6 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRIDFrancesca Vanucci 9   30.79 Y L F

 7 1/29/2010 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCDusanka Lalic 10   30.99 Y L F

 8 1/29/2010 Springfield at Upper DarbyUDACatie Treacy 11   31.07 Y L F

 9 12/21/2009 Haverford @ RidleyRIDSamantha Wingate 9   31.17 Y L F

 10 2/9/2010 Conestoga vs RidleyRIDDominique Montoya 10   31.45 Y L F

 11 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONAmanda Marotto 9   31.53 Y L F

 12 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGARADKatie Harper 9   31.79 Y L F

 13 12/17/2009 Penncrest vs. RadnorRADElizabeth Metz 12   31.80 Y L F

 14 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGARADMeghan Doyle 10   32.08 Y L F

 15 1/29/2010 Radnor vs. HarritonRADOlivia Dardaris 10   32.13 Y L F

 16 1/6/2010 Ridley at Upper DarbyUDAKristen Troy 12   32.16 Y L F

 17 2/2/2010 Strath Haven vs. Radnor1062Lauren Henry 10   32.25 Y L F

 18 2/2/2010 Penncrest at Upper DarbyPNCChristine Sowa 12   32.36 Y L F

 19 2/10/2010 Girls Silver Meet-2010RIDHollie Citerone 9   32.45 Y L F

 20 1/29/2010 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDSara Oliver 12x32.71 Y L F

Female   100 Back

 1 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVChristy He 11 1:01.89 Y F

 2 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONCourtney Chenet 12 1:03.06 Y F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVMaggie Gavin-Hanner 12 1:03.24 Y F

 4 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONRebecca Yao 9 1:04.12 Y F

 5 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONAmanda Marotto 9 1:05.44 Y F

 6 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONKelly Walheim 11 1:06.16 Y F

 7 1/29/2010 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCDusanka Lalic 10 1:06.69 Y F

 8 12/14/2009 Ridley @ Lower MerionRIDSamantha Wingate 9 1:06.72 Y F

 9 12/15/2009 GV vs Upper DarbyGAVVeronica Pasi 12 1:07.09 Y F

 10 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010RADSasha Hartnett 11 1:07.11 Y F

 11 1/29/2010 Springfield at Upper DarbyUDACatie Treacy 11 1:07.13 Y F

 12 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADOlivia Dardaris 10 1:07.46 Y F

 13 1/11/2010 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVTaylor Hart 11 1:07.77 Y F

 14* 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010RIDFrancesca Vanucci 9 1:08.29 Y F
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 14* 12/22/2009 SHHS vs. Garnet ValleySHEmily Morrissette 9 1:08.29 Y F

 16 1/11/2010 Radnor High School vs.Upper DarbyRADAlexandra Dardaris 12 1:08.50 Y F

 17 2/2/2010 Penncrest at Upper DarbyUDAKristen Troy 12 1:08.51 Y F

 18 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010RIDNicole Brestowski 11 1:08.55 Y F

 19 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010LMMarina Forester 9 1:08.56 Y F

 20 12/22/2009 Marple vs. PenncrestMNBilyana Panayotova 12 1:08.60 Y F

Female   100 Breast

 1 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONEmily Schon 12 1:05.21 Y F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVSarah Somers 12 1:05.65 Y F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVLauren Early 9 1:07.68 Y F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONCourtney Chenet 12 1:07.70 Y F

 5 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVMegan Mallon 10 1:09.08 Y F

 6 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONZoe Rafferty 10 1:10.78 Y F

 7 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETSDCKerry Borbidge 11 1:11.97 Y F

 8 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADErin McShea 12 1:12.26 Y F

 9 1/29/2010 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDDominique Montoya 10 1:12.51 Y F

 10 1/11/2010 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMMaddie McComb 9 1:12.55 Y F

 11 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVLauren Sessa 11 1:12.71 Y F

 12 2/2/2010 Garnet Valley vsMarple NewtownGAVVeronica Pasi 12 1:13.85 Y F

 13 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010LMMaddie McCombs 9 1:13.94 Y F

 14 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010RIDEllen Udovich 10 1:14.47 Y F

 15 1/29/2010 Strath Haven vs. ConestogaCONBrigette Cheung 11 1:14.68 Y F

 16* 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010MNKarly Feinberg 9 1:14.85 Y F

 16* 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADAnnie Bolton 10 1:14.85 Y F

 18 12/22/2009 SHHS vs. Garnet ValleyGAVErica Pellegrini 12 1:15.73 Y F

 19 1/26/2010 Strath Haven at Upper DarbySHEmily Benenhaley 10x1:16.00 Y F

 20 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010HAVLaura Keehn 12 1:16.36 Y F

Female   100 Fly

 1 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCourtney Chenet 12   57.87 Y P

 2 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010CONAudrey Uchimoto 11 1:01.24 Y F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADAlexandra Dardaris 12 1:01.59 Y F

 4 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolHAVEmily Carlson 11 1:02.44 Y F

 5 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVVeronica Pasi 12 1:02.64 Y F

 6 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADOlivia Dardaris 10 1:02.99 Y F

 7 1/8/2010 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVSarah Somers 12 1:03.05 Y F

 8 12/21/2009 Upper Darby vs. ConestogaCONEmily Schon 12 1:03.37 Y F

 9 1/26/2010 Strath Haven at Upper DarbySHGrace Magerr 10 1:03.70 Y F

 10 2/1/2010 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONRebecca Lawrence 12 1:03.79 Y F

 11 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010SDCJaime Cessna 9 1:03.92 Y F

 12 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010RIDCeire Hay 10 1:04.97 Y F

 13 1/29/2010 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVChristy He 11 1:05.47 Y F

 14 12/21/2009 Upper Darby vs. ConestogaCONRebecca Yao 9 1:05.54 Y F

 15 1/15/2010 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONAllison Greco 11 1:05.66 Y F

 16 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010PNCLauren Bullitt 11 1:05.68 Y F

 17 1/15/2010 Lower Merion at Upper DarbyLMMaddie McComb 9 1:05.81 Y F

 18 12/15/2009 GV vs Upper DarbyGAVLauren Early 9 1:05.87 Y F

 19 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010LMMaddie McCombs 9 1:06.06 Y F

 20 1/29/2010 Strath Haven vs. ConestogaCONKelsey Meyer 10 1:06.18 Y F

Female   200 IM

 1 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONEmily Schon 12 2:07.76 Y F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVSarah Somers 12 2:12.82 Y F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVVeronica Pasi 12 2:14.61 Y F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVLauren Early 9 2:15.67 Y F

 5 12/21/2009 Upper Darby vs. ConestogaCONCourtney Chenet 12 2:18.43 Y F

 6 12/22/2009 SHHS vs. Garnet ValleyGAVChristy He 11 2:22.12 Y F

 7 1/19/2010 Garnet Valley vs ConnestogaCONAudrey Uchimoto 11 2:22.79 Y F

 8 1/29/2010 Strath Haven vs. ConestogaSHAlison Billings 12 2:23.01 Y F

 9 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADErin McShea 12 2:23.95 Y F

 10 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADHolly Walker 12 2:24.02 Y F

 11 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADMeghan Doyle 10 2:24.30 Y F
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 12 12/21/2009 Upper Darby vs. ConestogaCONTina Pan 9 2:24.32 Y F

 13 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETSDCKerry Borbidge 11 2:24.39 Y F

 14 2/2/2010 Strath Haven vs. RadnorRADAlexandra Dardaris 12 2:25.41 Y F

 15 1/15/2010 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordHAVEllie Houck 9 2:25.91 Y F

 16 12/15/2009 Penncrest vs. ConestogaCONZoe Rafferty 10 2:26.19 Y F

 17 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGARADElizabeth Metz 12 2:26.58 Y F

 18 2/19/2010 GIRLS  CL CHAMPS-2010RIDNicole Brestowski 11 2:27.15 Y F

 19 1/26/2010 Strath Haven at Upper DarbySHLauren Henry 10 2:27.16 Y F

 20 1/29/2010 Strath Haven vs. ConestogaCONBrigette Cheung 11 2:27.31 Y F

Female   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/6/2010 Haverford vs. MarpleHAVKelly Quinn 10223.20 F

 2 1/11/2010 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVAlexandra Butera 9204.45 F

 3 1/29/2010 Radnor vs. HarritonRADJulia Reichert197.75 F

 4 1/29/2010 Radnor vs. HarritonRADEmma Bolton181.90 F

 5 1/29/2010 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCBrianna Fox179.75 F

 6 1/13/2010 Radnor vs RidleyRADJulia Reichent176.15 F

 7 1/7/2010 Lower Merion vs. ConestogaCONMarissa Zhao175.60 F

 8 12/15/2009 Penncrest vs. ConestogaCONDiver Zhao 11175.30 F

 9 1/29/2010 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDKayla Murray 12169.10 F

 10 1/13/2010 Radnor vs RidleyRIDEmily Eisenhuth 10168.35 F

 11 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONKathelia Claire 9167.85 F

 12 12/15/2009 Penncrest vs. ConestogaCONDiver Clare 10167.70 F

 13 1/7/2010 Lower Merion vs. ConestogaCONKatie Claire 10164.45 F

 14 1/29/2010 Radnor vs. HarritonRADKrista Pelton164.40 F

 15 1/6/2010 Haverford vs. MarpleMNCarrie Bohn 9164.35 F

 16 1/11/2010 Radnor High School vs.Upper DarbyRADJulia Reicherd161.95 F

 17 1/6/2010 Haverford vs. MarpleMNKarly Feinberg 9160.90 F

 18 1/6/2010 Garnet Valley vs RadnorGAVMonica Fitzpatrick 10154.55 F

 19 1/6/2010 Haverford vs. MarpleMNDena Feinberg 11153.30 F

 20 2/3/2010 Springfield vs RidleyRIDJessica Schmidt 12152.60 F

Female   1 Meter 11 Dives

 1 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKelly Quinn 10363.65 F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADJulia Reichent290.30 F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADKrista Pelton258.95 F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETSDCBrianna Fox246.60 F

 5 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVAlexandra Butera 9240.55 F

 6 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADEmma Bolton232.95 F

 7 3/5/2010 2010 GIRLS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONMarissa Zhao69.45 F

Male   50 Free

 1 1/8/2010 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVShane Ryan 10   21.28 Y F

 2 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMAlek Klincewicz 11   21.48 Y F

 3 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAJoseph Matarazzo 12   21.84 Y P

 4 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADJin Hwang 12   22.51 Y F

 5 1/11/2010 Penncrest vs. Garnet ValleyGAVTyler Early 11   22.53 Y F

 6 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETPNCSam Williamson 12   22.85 Y F

 7 1/29/2010 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCJohn Quagliariello 11   22.86 Y F

 8 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010RIDShane Bonner 11   22.92 Y F

 9 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETPNCTim Williamson 12   22.93 Y F

 10 12/22/2009 SHHS vs. Garnet ValleySHJames Logan 11   22.95 Y F

 11 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONAndrew Vaughn 11   22.97 Y F

 12 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONMaruti Kolluru 12   23.04 Y L F

 13 1/13/2010 Radnor vs RidleyRADPatrick Musselman 12   23.06 Y F

 14 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETPNCJoe Coladonato 11   23.17 Y L F

 15 1/19/2010 Garnet Valley vs ConnestogaCONNic Graesser 10   23.24 Y L F

 16 2/2/2010 Strath Haven vs. Radnor1062James Logan 11   23.41 Y F

 17* 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010CONJohn Keough 12   23.45 Y F

 17* 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010MNCullen Scott 11   23.45 Y F

 19 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010RADCarson Bowes 12   23.52 Y L F

 20 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETSHSteven Bilinski 11   23.56 Y F
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Male   100 Free

 1 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolHAVShane Ryan 10   46.79 Y F

 2 12/15/2009 GV vs Upper DarbyGAVTyler Early 11   47.00 Y F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETUDAJoseph Matarazzo 12   47.68 Y F

 4 3/19/2010 2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJames Logan 11   48.13 Y P

 5 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETLMAlek Klincewicz 11   48.34 Y F

 6 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAlex Hart 12   48.71 Y L P

 7 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONAndrew Vaughn 11   49.06 Y F

 8 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010RADPatrick Musselman 12   49.16 Y F

 9* 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADJin Hwang 12   49.17 Y L F

 9* 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETMNJeremy Hwang 12   49.17 Y F

 9* 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONMaruti Kolluru 12   49.17 Y L F

 12 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONMatt LeBlanc 12   49.62 Y F

 13 1/21/2010 SPR vs. MNSDCJohn Quagliariello 11   49.99 Y F

 14 12/21/2009 Upper Darby vs. ConestogaCONNic Graesser 10   50.08 Y F

 15 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRIDShane Bonner 11   50.31 Y F

 16 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolRADCarson Bowes 12   50.58 Y L F

 17 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONJohn Keough 12   50.64 Y F

 18* 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETPNCJoe Coladonato 11   50.69 Y F

 18* 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010RADJack Francis 12   50.69 Y L F

 20* 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONJames Connors 12   50.87 Y L F

 20* 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETSDCDougan McGrath 10   50.87 Y L F

Male   200 Free

 1 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVTyler Early 11 1:41.16 Y F

 2 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONNic Graesser 10 1:44.22 Y F

 3 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolHAVShane Ryan 10 1:44.35 Y F

 4 3/19/2010 2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJohn Quagliariello 11 1:45.10 Y F

 5 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETHARWill Schlosser 12 1:46.95 Y F

 6 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010RADPatrick Musselman 12 1:47.16 Y F

 7 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVAlex Hart 12 1:47.67 Y F

 8 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONMaruti Kolluru 12 1:49.19 Y F

 9 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONJames Connors 12 1:49.47 Y F

 10 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONRyan Henrici 11 1:50.52 Y F

 11 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADRainer Floeter 12 1:50.82 Y F

 12 1/15/2010 Strath Haven vs. Marple NewtownSHJames Logan 11 1:51.04 Y F

 13 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADJack Francis 12 1:51.30 Y F

 14 12/21/2009 Upper Darby vs. ConestogaCONJohn Keough 12 1:53.66 Y F

 15* 1/21/2010 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVJames Wing 11 1:54.08 Y F

 15* 1/26/2010 Strath Haven at Upper DarbySHLiam Kinsolving 12 1:54.08 Y F

 17 1/11/2010 Penncrest vs. Garnet ValleyPNCJoe Coladonato 11 1:54.36 Y F

 18 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETMNJohn Brogan 10 1:54.88 Y F

 19 12/21/2009 Haverford @ RidleyHAVRyan Wolfe 11 1:55.91 Y F

 20 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETSHIan Burns 9 1:55.93 Y F

Male   500 Free

 1 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010CONRyan Henrici 11 4:54.78 Y F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADRainer Floeter 12 4:57.27 Y F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETHARWill Schlosser 12 4:57.75 Y F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETUDASteve Burns 11 5:00.80 Y F

 5 12/15/2009 Penncrest vs. ConestogaCONNic Graesser 10 5:01.40 Y F

 6 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETSHIan Burns 9 5:04.80 Y F

 7 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolRADPatrick Musselman 12 5:05.57 Y F

 8 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVSpenser Jenkins 10 5:06.47 Y F

 9 1/15/2010 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONAndrew Vaughn 11 5:07.46 Y F

 10 1/29/2010 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVRyan Wolfe 11 5:11.20 Y F

 11 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVKevin Wharton 11 5:11.29 Y F

 12 2/2/2010 Strath Haven vs. Radnor1062Ian Burns 9 5:11.86 Y F

 13 12/21/2009 Haverford @ RidleyHAVShane Ryan 10 5:12.01 Y F

 14 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGARADCarson Bowes 12 5:12.80 Y F

 15 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONMaruti Kolluru 12 5:12.84 Y F

 16 1/15/2010 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordHAVJames Wing 11 5:14.77 Y F
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 17 2/2/2010 Penncrest at Upper DarbyPNCJoe Coladonato 11 5:17.30 Y F

 18 1/6/2010 Haverford vs. MarpleHAVAlex Hart 12 5:19.61 Y F

 19 1/26/2010 Conestoga vs. Marple1029John Livezey 11 5:19.78 Y F

 20 2/2/2010 Garnet Valley vsMarple NewtownMNJohn Brogan 10 5:22.04 Y F

Male   50 Back

 1 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVShane Ryan 10   22.95 Y L P

 2 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010CONJohn Keough 12   24.80 Y L F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONNic Graesser 10   24.92 Y L F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETLMAlek Klincewicz 11   25.06 Y L F

 5 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETMNJeremy Hwang 12   25.46 Y L F

 6 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010SDCJohn Quagliariello 11   25.76 Y L F

 7 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVTyler Heintz 12   26.88 Y L F

 8 3/19/2010 2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHDavid Roberts 11   26.89 Y L P

 9 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGARADJack Francis 12   26.93 Y L F

 10 1/29/2010 Strath Haven vs. ConestogaCONJames Connors 12   27.50 Y L F

 11 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolRADWilliam Wilson 11   27.88 Y L F

 12 1/29/2010 Radnor vs. HarritonHARWill Schlosser 12   28.10 Y L F

 13 1/21/2010 Haverford at Upper DarbyUDAJohn Mulholland 9   28.16 Y L F

 14 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONChristian DeLucia   28.18 Y L F

 15 2/2/2010 Strath Haven vs. Radnor1062David Roberts 11   28.45 Y L F

 16 1/29/2010 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCRobert Notorfrancesco 9   28.52 Y L F

 17 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010CONChristian DeLuccia 9   28.77 Y L F

 18 2/2/2010 Penncrest at Upper DarbyPNCSam Williamson 12   28.86 Y L F

 19 1/29/2010 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDShane Bonner 11   28.88 Y L F

 20 2/2/2010 Penncrest at Upper DarbyPNCTyler Piotti 10   28.94 Y L F

Male   100 Back

 1 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVShane Ryan 10   48.67 Y F

 2 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010CONNic Graesser 10   52.30 Y F

 3 3/19/2010 2010 AA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJohn Quagliariello 11   52.40 Y P

 4 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETMNJeremy Hwang 12   53.64 Y F

 5 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010LMAlek Klincewicz 11   55.25 Y F

 6 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONJames Connors 12   55.41 Y F

 7 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADJack Francis 12   56.14 Y F

 8 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETUDAJohn Mulholland 9   57.56 Y F

 9 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETPNCSam Williamson 12   57.96 Y F

 10 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVTyler Heintz 12   58.36 Y F

 11 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONChristian DeLuccia 9   58.41 Y F

 12 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolHAVAlex Hart 12   58.85 Y F

 13 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010SDCDougan McGrath 10   59.33 Y F

 14 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETSHDavid Roberts 11   59.46 Y F

 15 1/29/2010 Radnor vs. HarritonRADPatrick Musselman 12x59.49 Y F

 16 2/2/2010 Strath Haven vs. RadnorRADKevin Hartnett 10   59.93 Y F

 17 1/21/2010 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVSpenser Jenkins 10   59.97 Y F

 18 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETSHHenry Nonack 10 1:01.05 Y F

 19 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONChristian DeLucia 1:01.15 Y F

 20 1/29/2010 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDShane Bonner 11 1:01.23 Y F

Male   100 Breast

 1 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETSHJames Logan 11   59.17 Y F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADCarson Bowes 12 1:02.15 Y F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVRyan Wolfe 11 1:02.38 Y F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADJohn Gartland 11 1:03.53 Y F

 5 2/2/2010 Strath Haven vs. Radnor1062James Logan 11 1:03.86 Y F

 6 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADAndrew Seaton 11 1:04.19 Y F

 7 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVTyler Minford 11 1:04.68 Y F

 8 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010HAVJames Wing 11 1:05.87 Y F

 9 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONChris Grant 12 1:06.00 Y F

 10 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADTanner Bowes 10 1:06.47 Y F

 11* 1/11/2010 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMJj Warshaw 12 1:06.54 Y F

 11* 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONNick Nalbone 10 1:06.54 Y F

 13 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010HAVLuke Mattson 12 1:07.64 Y F
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 14 1/11/2010 Radnor High School vs.Upper DarbyRADJin Hwang 12x1:08.17 Y F

 15 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010RIDJustin Walker 10 1:08.32 Y F

 16 1/6/2010 Ridley at Upper DarbyUDAJohn Mulholland 9 1:08.43 Y F

 17 1/15/2010 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONNic Graesser 10 1:08.45 Y F

 18 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010MNBrian Landi 10 1:08.52 Y F

 19 1/11/2010 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONJohn Keough 12x1:08.76 Y F

 20 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010SDCSteve Martorelli 11 1:08.89 Y F

Male   100 Fly

 1 3/17/2010 2010 AAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVShane Ryan 10   50.01 Y F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVSpenser Jenkins 10   53.59 Y F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONJames Connors 12   54.76 Y F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONMatt LeBlanc 12   55.12 Y F

 5 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONAndrew Vaughn 11   55.28 Y F

 6 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETMNJohn Livezey 11   55.89 Y F

 7 2/1/2010 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONNate Frey 11   55.99 Y F

 8 12/22/2009 SHHS vs. Garnet ValleyGAVTyler Early 11   56.02 Y F

 9 2/3/2010 Springfield vs RidleySDCJohn Quagliariello 11   56.11 Y F

 10 1/26/2010 Conestoga vs. Marple1029Jeremy Hwang 12   56.17 Y F

 11 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETHARAlex Flake 11   56.62 Y F

 12 1/6/2010 Ridley at Upper DarbyUDAJoseph Matarazzo 12   57.01 Y F

 13 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolRADJack Francis 12   57.51 Y F

 14 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010SDCSean Swartz 9   58.08 Y F

 15 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010SDCDougan McGrath 10   58.09 Y F

 16 12/21/2009 Upper Darby vs. ConestogaCONJohn Keough 12   58.27 Y F

 17 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolRADJin Hwang 12   59.23 Y F

 18 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010HAVAndrew Zalles 9   59.24 Y F

 19 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010SHSteven Bilinski 11   59.28 Y F

 20 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010RIDCaden Schultheis 11   59.69 Y F

Male   200 IM

 1 1/19/2010 Garnet Valley vs ConnestogaGAVTyler Early 11 2:00.50 Y F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADCarson Bowes 12 2:02.42 Y F

 3 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONNic Graesser 10 2:02.46 Y F

 4 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONJohn Keough 12 2:03.80 Y F

 5 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVRyan Wolfe 11 2:04.64 Y F

 6 1/21/2010 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVShane Ryan 10 2:04.94 Y F

 7 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010SHJames Logan 11 2:05.38 Y F

 8 1/8/2010 Haverford vs. SpringfieldSDCJohn Quagliariello 11 2:07.87 Y F

 9 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010HAVSpenser Jenkins 10 2:08.40 Y F

 10 1/6/2010 Garnet Valley vs RadnorRADPatrick Musselman 12 2:08.89 Y F

 11 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVTyler Minford 11 2:09.19 Y F

 12 12/21/2009 Upper Darby vs. ConestogaCONRyan Henrici 11 2:09.70 Y F

 13 1/6/2010 Ridley at Upper DarbyUDAJoseph Matarazzo 12 2:09.83 Y F

 14 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRADAndrew Seaton 11 2:10.36 Y F

 15 12/21/2009 Upper Darby vs. ConestogaCONAndrew Vaughn 11 2:10.83 Y F

 16 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETSHAdam Ginzberg 10 2:11.34 Y F

 17 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010SDCSean Swartz 9 2:11.75 Y F

 18 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010HAVJames Wing 11 2:11.80 Y F

 19 2/3/2010 Springfield vs RidleyRIDShane Bonner 11 2:12.01 Y F

 20 2/19/2010 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010UDASteve Burns 11 2:12.41 Y F

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/6/2010 Ridley at Upper DarbyRIDChris Murphy 11265.55 F

 2 1/11/2010 Strath Haven vs RidleyRIDMark Gianforcaro 10229.75 F

 3 12/14/2009 Ridley @ Lower MerionRIDMark Gianfarcaro 10208.05 F

 4 1/6/2010 Ridley at Upper DarbyRIDMark Gianforcro208.00 F

 5 1/15/2010 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordGAVSonny Shuttleworth 11201.20 F

 6 1/21/2010 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVDominic Natale 12197.25 F

 7 1/21/2010 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONKurt Van Mol 12189.85 F

 8 2/8/2010 Garnet Valley vs Lower MerionGAVWilliam Shuttleworth 9177.35 F

 9 1/29/2010 Haverford vs. PenncrestPNCMark Volpe 9170.35 F

 10 1/6/2010 Haverford vs. MarpleMNBen Moldoff 12164.35 F
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 11 1/29/2010 Radnor vs. HarritonRADDylan Carney 11160.25 F

 12 12/22/2009 SHHS vs. Garnet ValleyGAVTom Santarcangelo 11157.35 F

 13 1/26/2010 Radnor High School Vs. Haverford High SchoolHAVAustin Bergstrom 10152.80 F

 14 12/11/2009 Harriton at UDHSUDADan Burns 9152.30 F

 15 2/2/2010 Penncrest at Upper DarbyUDARob Foster 12150.90 F

 16 2/2/2010 Penncrest at Upper DarbyUDATim Durante 9150.80 F

 17 2/2/2010 Strath Haven vs. Radnor1062Colin Smith 9149.85 F

 18 1/6/2010 Haverford vs. MarpleMNRyan Gilronan 10147.70 F

 19 12/11/2009 Radnor vs. MarpleMNAndrew Reusche 11145.55 F

 20 2/2/2010 Penncrest at Upper DarbyPNCMatt Loconte 12143.50 F

Male   1 Meter 11 Dives

 1 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRIDChris Murphy 11426.05 F

 2 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETRIDMark Gianforcaro 10358.65 F

 3 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETCONKurt Van Mol 12159.25 F

 4 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETHAVDominic Natale 12158.95 F

 5 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETMNBen Moldoff 12156.60 F

 6 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETMNAndrew Reusche 11156.30 F

 7 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVWilliam Shuttleworth 986.70 F

 8 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETMNKyle Megonigal 1086.35 F

 9 3/5/2010 2010 BOYS DISTRICT ONE MEETGAVSonny Shuttleworth 1186.30 F


